
 

Florida Consumer Sentiment Index  
RELEASE DATES FOR 2020 

2020  

Tuesday, February 4 (for January) 

Tuesday, March 3 (for February) 

Tuesday, March 31 (for March)  

Tuesday, April 28 (for April)  

Tuesday, June 2 (for May) 

Tuesday, June 30 (for June)  

Tuesday, August 4 (for July)  

Tuesday, September 1 (for August)  

Tuesday, September 29 (for September)  

Tuesday, November 3 (for October)  

Tuesday, December 1 (for November)  

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 (for December)  


